
Nesbyen Pistolklubb

3541 Nesbyen
Telefon: 41635656
Epost: post@nesbyenpistolklubb.com
Hjemmeside: 
http://www.nesbyenpistolklubb.com 

Stevne: 1F Finfelt

Dato/tid:
03.07.2019 
1700

Stevnenummer: 324770

Bane: Trytetjern

Stevneleder:
Jørgen 
Flesvik

Dommer(e):
Vidar Flesvik 
og Dagfinn 
Brøto

Startkontingent: 50,00

Maks 
poengsum:

80

Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00

Mesterskap:

Deltakere: 17

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Vidar Flesvik M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 9 7 8 11 8 10 0 0 11 72 A G 0*

2 Dagfinn Brøto V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 12 10 9 6 7 7 10 0 0 10 70 A G 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Christian Aasberg M Nore og Uvdal Pistolklubb 9 8 10 9 8 9 5 12 0 0 9 70 A G 0

2 Truls Ursdalen M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7 10 10 7 5 9 9 10 0 0 13 67 B S 0

3 Jan-Erik Løken V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 8 8 8 5 9 7 12 0 0 13 66 B S 0

4 Randi Halland K Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 6 5 7 11 6 10 0 0 7 64 B S 0

5 Heidi Myrvold Hval K Hokksund Pistolklubb 8 12 10 3 8 9 5 8 0 0 4 63 B S 0

6 Knut Torger Stensrud M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7 8 9 6 7 9 8 6 0 0 10 60 C B 0

7 Sverre Sundbakk M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 8 7 0 6 9 10 0 0 11 59 C B 0

8 Bjarne Pålrud M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 8 8 4 6 7 8 8 0 0 9 58 C B 0

9 Truls Martin Buseth M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6 10 4 6 7 4 6 4 0 0 6 47 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Odd Rognstad M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 10 7 5 11 9 6 0 0 9 67 B S 0

2 Ib Andersen V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8 8 7 4 4 9 9 10 0 0 7 59 C B 0

3 Knut Erik Berget M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6 8 9 6 8 8 8 6 0 0 6 59 C B 0

4 David Joy M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 9 7 7 5 10 5 6 0 0 4 58 C B 0

5 Sten Möller M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 4 4 7 2 5 8 6 6 0 0 2 42 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 John Egil Bråthen M Østre Hol Pistolklubb 5 8 6 3 2 7 5 2 0 0 2 38 D 0

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt

Dato/tid: 03.07.2019 1700

Maks poengsum: 80

Deltakere: 7

Startkontingent: 50,00

Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Dagfinn Brøto V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 12 4 8 7 11 8 10 0 0 11 69 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Christian Aasberg M Nore og Uvdal Pistolklubb 9 12 9 9 8 9 9 10 0 0 14 75 A G 0*

2 Bjarne Pålrud M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 8 10 8 5 11 7 10 0 0 6 68 B S 0

3 Randi Halland K Nesbyen Pistolklubb 5 8 8 5 5 6 9 4 0 0 3 50 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Jørgen Flesvik M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 12 8 4 6 9 6 6 0 0 3 60 C B 0

2 Sverre Sundbakk M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 8 5 3 5 7 7 7 0 0 2 51 D 0

3 Sten Möller M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 0 0 2 23 D 0

Stevne: 1M Milfelt Maks poengsum: 80 Startkontingent: 50,00 Til bestemann: 0,00



Dato/tid: 03.07.2019 1700 Deltakere: 10 Premieandel: 0,00

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Stian Seim Bæra M Østre Hol Pistolklubb 9 12 8 9 8 9 7 10 0 0 8 72 A G 0*

2 Sverre Sundbakk M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 6 8 6 6 6 9 7 0 0 3 57 C B 0

3 Randi Halland K Nesbyen Pistolklubb 5 6 9 6 3 2 6 8 0 0 3 45 D 0

4 Ib Andersen V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6 8 5 6 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 43 D 0

5 Truls Martin Buseth M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 6 0 0 4 39 D 0

6 Espen Bille Larsen V55 Østre Hol Pistolklubb 6 9 3 2 5 3 2 5 0 0 2 35 D 0

7 David Joy M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 4 7 6 0 5 0 3 6 0 0 3 31 D 0

8 Knut Erik Berget M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 4 2 0 3 2 2 5 4 0 0 1 22 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Tim Ole Hallingstad M Østre Hol Pistolklubb 5 2 3 0 6 6 7 8 0 0 2 37 D 0

2 Knut Torger Stensrud M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 2 7 4 3 3 5 0 3 0 0 2 27 D 0

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt

Dato/tid: 03.07.2019 1700

Maks poengsum: 80

Deltakere: 7

Startkontingent: 50,00

Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Dagfinn Brøto V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 6 9 8 9 4 8 0 0 10 63 - G 0*

2 Vidar Flesvik M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 7 6 6 7 4 8 0 0 6 57 - S 0

3 Jan-Erik Løken V55 Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7 10 7 4 7 10 3 5 0 0 4 53 - B 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Heidi Myrvold Hval K Hokksund Pistolklubb 7 10 8 0 7 10 4 10 0 0 7 56 - S 0

2 Truls Ursdalen M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7 9 6 7 6 7 7 6 0 0 5 55 - S 0

3 Knut Torger Stensrud M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7 2 5 5 5 5 5 4 0 0 5 38 - 0

4 Odd Rognstad M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6 2 4 3 3 7 0 4 0 0 29 - 0

Stevne: 1SP Spesialfelt, Pistol

Dato/tid: 03.07.2019 1700

Maks poengsum: 70

Deltakere: 1

Startkontingent: 50,00

Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Heidi Myrvold Hval K Hokksund Pistolklubb 4 4 9 6 7 8 4 4 0 0 7 46 - - 0*

Stevne: 1SR Spesialfelt, Revolver

Dato/tid: 03.07.2019 1700

Maks poengsum: 70

Deltakere: 3

Startkontingent: 50,00

Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Vidar Flesvik M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8 7 7 6 5 8 5 7 0 0 8 53 - - 0*

2 Jørgen Flesvik M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 0 0 2 34 - - 0

3 Sten Möller M Nesbyen Pistolklubb 2 4 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 14 - - 0


